
 2023 CENTENNIAL CELEBRATION SPONSOR LIST

BUSINESS ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE EMAIL CONTACT NAME COMMITTEE

Black Box Theater 700 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 John Linden

Brooklyn Cupcakes 798 10th Street Lake Park FL 33403 347-546-9223 brooklyncupcake@gmail.com Carmen Rodriguez Patricia Leduc

Camilli's Pizza 927 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-844-3424 camillispizza@comcast.net John Camilli Roger Michaud

Carving Station 720 Federal Highway Lake Park FL 33403 561-842-7791 l.spiros@comcast.net Spiros Lorenjatos Mary Beth Taylor

Chick-Fil-A 1262 Northlake Boulevard Lake Park FL 33403 561-842-5805 bill@chickkfilanorthlake.com Neil Hannon Mary Beth Taylor

Coastal Karma 798 10th Street Lake Park FL 33403 561-249-1491 coastalkarmabrewing@yahoo.com Charles Case Patricia Leduc

Coastal Middle & High School 730 5th Street Lake Park FL 33403 561-842-6349 Lisa@coastalmiddleandhighschool.comLisa Collum Roger Michaud

Dedicated IT 754 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-491-5750 pbg@dedicatedit.com Adam Steinhoff Patricia Leduc

Dunkin Donuts 301 Federal Highway Lake Park FL 33403 561-848-5031 tweir@sehfl.com Tim Weir Mary Beth Taylor

Earl Stewart Toyota 1215 N. Federal Highway 1 Lake Park FL 33403 561-844-3461 AlanN@estoyota.com Alan Nappier Roger Michaud

Family Church 625 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-844-1609 jthompson@gofamilychurch.org John Thompson Mary Beth Taylor

Flagler Bank 555 Northlake Boulevard 561- 841-3868 lboyle@flaglerbankusa.com Lori Boyle John Linden

Forest Development 220 Lake Shore Drive Lake Park FL 33403 888-622-1811 peter@forestdevelopment.com Peter Baytarian Patricia Leduc

Freedom Adventures 105 Lake Shore Drive Lake Park FL 33403 561-727-9479 dlund@freedomboatclub.com Daniel Lund Patricia Leduc

Friends of the Lake Park Library 529 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-881-3330 rmmichaud17@gmail.com Rose Michaud Roger Michaud

Goodyear Tire & Rubber 532 Northlake Boulevard John Linden

HMY Yacht Sales, Inc. 572 Northlake Boulevard

Imperial Frame Shop 822 Northlake Boulevard NPB FL 33408 561-845-8068 Beth Motschenbacher

Ivy and Oak Tattoo Art Studio 724 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 John Linden

Kelsey Market 903 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 John Linden

Kiwanis Club 525 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-881-3300 rmichaud@lakeparkflorida.gov Roger Michaud Roger Michaud

Lake Park Bicycles 910 Northlake Boulevard Lake Park FL 33403 561-842-0303 lakeparkbicycles@gmail.com Tony Tranquillo Roger Michaud

Locale Gastropub 748 Park Avenue Lake Park FL 33403 561-429-4321 jason@localegastropub.com Jason Ramos Patricia Leduc

Mullinax Ford 1210 Northlake Boulevard Lake Park FL 33403 561-845-2900 vranesgwar@mullinaxford.com Lawrence Mullinax Patricia Leduc

Olive Garden 3533 Northlake Boulevard, Bldg 1 WPB FL 33403 561-328-2080 Beth Motschenbacher

Pelican Café 612 Federal Highway Lake Park FL 33403 561-842-7272 pelicancafefl@gmail.com Karen Hower Patricia Leduc

PNC Bank 950 Northlake Boulevard John Linden
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